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IIC-National Innovation Contest 2020 

PoC Evaluation Result 

 
Total 14 PoCs are shortlisted for Prototype round. Shortlisted teams and their score are as follows: 
 

 
S.N

. 

 
Title of PoC 

 
Theme 

 
Team Leader  

 
Branch 

 
Yea

r 

 
University 
Roll No. 

  
  Score  
(Max 50) 

 
1 

Smart helmet with smart two wheeler risk 

management system for accidents 

Smart Vehicles/ Electric vehicle/ 
Electric vehicle motor and battery 
technology. 

 
Arushi Samanth 

 
ECE 

 
3 

 
1729031013 

 
30 

 
2 

 
Setu – it’s here for your help 

 
Agriculture & Rural Development 

 
Tarun Agarwal 

 
CSE 

 
3 

 
1729010175 

 
41 

 
3 

 
Accident Care System (ACS) 

Smart Vehicles/ Electric vehicle/ 
Electric vehicle motor and battery 
technology. 

 
Nipun Tyagi 

 
CSE 

 
3 

 
1729010108 

 
40 

 
4 

 
DRONA -THE AIR CONVEYOR 

 
Robotics and Drones 

 
Ravaishmi Gupta 

 
ECE 

 
3 

 
1729031042 

 
35 

 
5 

 
Smart shoes for blind and deaf people 

IoT based technologies (e.g. 
Security & Surveillance systems 
etc.) 

 
Rajveer Singh 

 
CSE 

 
2 

 
1829010118 

 
30 

 
6 

 
Hospital management 

 
Healthcare & Biomedical devices 

 
Saket Kumar 

 
CSE 

 
2 

 
1829010129 

 
30 

 
7 

 
Development of innovative safety measures 
for twowheelers 
(ADVANCED TWO WHEELER) 

 
Smart Vehicles/ Electric vehicle/ 
Electric vehicle motor and battery 
technology. 

 
Priyansh Gupta 

 
ME 

 
2 

 
1829040024 

 
37 

 
8 

 
ENHANCING THE FUTURE USING 
THE 3D HOLOGRAPHIC PROJECTION 

 
IoT based technologies (e.g. 
Security & Surveillance systems 
etc.) 

 
Vaibhav Kumar 

 
IT 

 
2 

 
1829013060 

 
39 

 
9 

 
Geo tracking of waste and triggering alerts 
and mapping areas with high waste index 

 
Waste management 

 
Niharika Dhingra 

 
CSE 

 
3 

 
1729010106 

 
40 

 
10 

 
WASTE SEGREGATION UNIT 

 
Waste management 

 
Keshav Sharma 

 
IT 

 
2 

 
1829013023 

 
34 

 
11 

 
Waste management system 

 
Waste management 

Abhyudaya 
Mittal 

 
CSE 

 
2 

 
1829010009 

 
38 

 
12 

 
Asha-E-Swasth (MEDICAL HEALTH 
HISTORY APPLICATION) 

 
Healthcare & Biomedical devices 

 
Rahul Kumar 
Pandey 

 
CSE 

 
3 

 
1729010126 

 
42 

 
13 

 
Crowd Control System 
(IOT based solution for people's 
convenience) 

IoT based technologies (e.g. 

Security & Surveillance systems 

etc.) 

 
Abhyudaya 
Mittal 

 
CSE 

 
2 

 
1829010009 

 
39 

 
14 

Queue Management System on 
Airports(“PRAVEGA DIVIGAMAN”) 

IoT based technologies (e.g. 

Security & Surveillance systems 

etc.) 

 
Vaibhav Kumar 

 
IT 

 
2 

 
1829013060 

 
39 

 
 
Note: All shortlisted teams are required to work for next level (Prototype). 
 

 
 
Bipin Kumar Rai 
Convener, Institution Innovation Council(IIC) 

cc: 
 Honorable Chairman/ Advisor Sir (Email) 

 Director Sir (Email) 

 All HOD’s / Faculty (Email) 

 Record Room (Ref. No.: IIC-1.0) (Email) 

 All notice boards 


