



Date: 12-06-2020

Ref No: ABESIT/IIC/2019-20/17

<u>IIC-National Innovation Contest 2020</u> <u>PoC Evaluation Result</u>

Total 14 PoCs are shortlisted for Prototype round. Shortlisted teams and their score are as follows:

S.N	Title of PoC	Theme	Team Leader	Branch	Yea r	University Roll No.	Score (Max 50)
1	Smart helmet with smart two wheeler risk management system for accidents	Smart Vehicles/ Electric vehicle/ Electric vehicle motor and battery technology.	Arushi Samanth	ECE	3	1729031013	30
2	Setu – it's here for your help	Agriculture & Rural Development	Tarun Agarwal	CSE	3	1729010175	41
3	Accident Care System (ACS)	Smart Vehicles/ Electric vehicle/ Electric vehicle motor and battery technology.	Nipun Tyagi	CSE	3	1729010108	40
4	DRONA -THE AIR CONVEYOR	Robotics and Drones	Ravaishmi Gupta	ECE	3	1729031042	35
5	Smart shoes for blind and deaf people	IoT based technologies (e.g. Security & Surveillance systems etc.)	Rajveer Singh	CSE	2	1829010118	30
6	Hospital management	Healthcare & Biomedical devices	Saket Kumar	CSE	2	1829010129	30
7	Development of innovative safety measures for twowheelers (ADVANCED TWO WHEELER)	Smart Vehicles/ Electric vehicle/ Electric vehicle motor and battery technology.	Priyansh Gupta	ME	2	1829040024	37
8	ENHANCING THE FUTURE USING THE 3D HOLOGRAPHIC PROJECTION	IoT based technologies (e.g. Security & Surveillance systems etc.)	Vaibhav Kumar	IT	2	1829013060	39
9	Geo tracking of waste and triggering alerts and mapping areas with high waste index	Waste management	Niharika Dhingra	CSE	3	1729010106	40
10	WASTE SEGREGATION UNIT	Waste management	Keshav Sharma	IT	2	1829013023	34
11	Waste management system	Waste management	Abhyudaya Mittal	CSE	2	1829010009	38
12	Asha-E-Swasth (MEDICAL HEALTH HISTORY APPLICATION)	Healthcare & Biomedical devices	Rahul Kumar Pandev	CSE	3	1729010126	42
13	Crowd Control System (IOT based solution for people's convenience)	IoT based technologies (e.g. Security & Surveillance systems etc.)	Abhyudaya Mittal	CSE	2	1829010009	39
14	Queue Management System on Airports("PRAVEGA DIVIGAMAN")	IoT based technologies (e.g. Security & Surveillance systems etc.)	Vaibhav Kumar	IT	2	1829013060	39

Note: All shortlisted teams are required to work for next level (Prototype).

Bipin Kumar Rai

Convener, Institution Innovation Council(IIC)

cc.

- Honorable Chairman/ Advisor Sir (Email)
- Director Sir (Email)
- All HOD's / Faculty (Email)
- Record Room (Ref. No.: IIC-1.0) (Email)
- All notice boards